
 

 

 

 

 
 
Pak-Arab Pipeline Company Limited (PAPCO) invites sealed bids from reputable companies registered with GST and 
holding valid NTN, supported by a Bid Bond as mentioned below: 
 
 

Sr. Description 
Bid Bond 
Amount 

Bid Submission / 
 Opening Date 

Tender Sale Date / 
Tender Fee 

 
01 

 

 

SUPPLY OF HART 

COMMUNICATOR 

 
 

Rs. 35,000 

 
Bid Submission:  

May 09, 2022 
1500 PST 

 
Bid Opening: 
May 09, 2022  

1530 PST 
 

Tender Sale from  
20.04.22 to 27.04.22  

at below mentioned address 
Tender Fee Rs 500/- Per Set 

(Non-Refundable) 

 

Single Stage Single Envelop Bidding Procedure shall be adopted for above mentioned Tender. Detail of bidding 
procedure is available in the Tender Documents. Interested parties are invited to obtain Tender Document against a 
written request on Company’s Letterhead with copies of valid NTN & GST certificates and on payment of Rs. 500/- (non-
refundable) in cash or a Bank Draft / Pay Order in favouring of Pak-Arab Pipeline Company Limited at the following office 
address between 0900 hours to 1330 hours from Monday to Friday from 20.04.22 to 27.04.22 

 

Incharge Warehouse 
Pak-Arab Pipeline Company Limited 
c/o Pak-Arab Refinery Limited 
Corporate Headquarters 
Korangi Creek Road, Karachi – Pakistan 
Phone No. 00-92-21-35090100-113, Ext: 2052/2043 

 

The Supplier should be registered with the Federal and Provincial Income / Sales Tax Authorities, as the case may be, 
and shall maintain its status as an active/filer taxpayer with those tax authorities while supplying goods or rendering 
services to PAPCO. 
 
Bids will be received at PARCO’s Corporate Headquarters, Korangi Creek Road, Korangi, Karachi upto 1500 hours on 
Tender Submission date specified in the Tender Document. Proposals with valid Bid Bond shall be opened at above 
mentioned date & time in the presence of Bidders or their representatives, who may elect to attend.  
 
In case, Bid Opening date is declared a public holiday, bids shall be received and opened on the first working day 
following thereafter at the above stated time.   
 
PAPCO reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to cancel the entire bidding process without assigning any reason 
whatsoever before or after Bid opening. 
 

Further information may be obtained from Materials Department, Telephone No. (92-21) 35090100-13 Ext. 2043 & 2052. 

 

 
 
 
                   

                 TENDER ENQUIRY NO. 1000052625 

  
   

 
           

 
 

PAK-ARAB PIPELINE COMPANY LIMITED 


